SeEncan

Product: Rotary Hammer Art. No. 722302

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SeEncan

Product: Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 722302

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L |BihE Dust Cap 10102004008 L | 45 [H1fh Middle Shaft 10301003001 1
2 |[RER#18.5X2 Ring Spring 18.5X2 (30303010 1| 46 |[EIRS Steel Ball 5 30603007 1
3 | kE Chuck Cover 10306002011 1 47 [FEAT AR Bearing 30105001 1
4 |RERE Washer 30403031 1| 48 |Rlisse Gear 10302004029 1
5 |[#AEk 7.14 Steel Ball 7.14 30603011 1| 49 |Hh7&608-2RS Bearing 608-2RS 30103044 1
6 | REMLHEA Washer 30403093 1 | 50 |Jesfsnds Holding Ring 10303001025 1
T |HEE R Spring 10303001031 L | 51 [#4KE Air deflector 10101005013 1
8 |#ahn Name Plate 20302008054 1| 52 [T Stator 10501001034 1
9 [k Housing 10101011010 L | 53 [kl bR Trade Mark 20401001039 1
10 |28 X 37X 6.5 0il Ring 28X37X6.5 (10102003001 1| 54 [k Carbon Brush 10605001181 2
11 |HhA&£3012 Bearing Bush 3012 10401008008 1| 55 |HRI4ET Brush Holder I 10606001023 1
12 |74 §h7KHK3012 Neeble Bearing HK3012 |30101026 1 | 56 |#% Spring 10303002013 2
13 | HYURETST4 X 55 Screw ST4X55 30202047 4 | 57 |FitR Trade Mark 20402001078 1
14 |HBURETSTAX 25 Screw ST4X25 30202034 2 | 58 |HMIZATSTIXS Screw ST3X8 30202010 4
15 R0 E6 X 2. 2 0 Ring 6X2.2 10102003034 1| 59 [HIRI4EIT Brush Holder IT 10606001024 1
16 |#eig et Function Change Button [10101007042 1 | 60 [Wl5% Housing 10101001035 1
17 |44 7KHK0608 Neeble Bearing HK0608 [30101010 L | 6l [HFWE Left Handle 10101004024 1
18 |HE )13 AS0614 Washer AS0614 30403062 1| 62 [ZFHiis Left Handle 10101004025 1
19 |#E S35 AAXK0614 |Bearing AXKO614 30101002 1| 63 |EXBEIST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 6
20 |HEEAMNLL R #28% 2.5 [Spring 28X 2.5 30303013 1 | 64 [HZEyE Cord Sleeve 10102001025 1
21 |BEEHITI2X42X 2 |[Washer 32X42X2 10401006005 1 | 65 [MZEHEMR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
22 | Ko Big Spring 10303001024 1 66 |HZ Capacitance 10603001004 1
23 | Kkt Big Gear 10302004027 1 | 67 [HLJEZ2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006019 1
24 |8 Rotary Bush 10306002013 1 | 68 [JF%= Switch 10601001030 1
25 |HEFF Hammer Lever 10306005011 1 69 |HLK Inductance 10604001066 1
26 |HEATE hammer Sleeve 10306002010 1 70 |5 Buttom 10101007041 1
27 |EEFFEOE 18X 3 0 Ring 18X3 10102003041 2 | 71 |SAEREMS X 90 Bolt M8X90 30209026 1
28 |BRATEORE 11X 3 0 Ring 11X3 10102003049 | 72 [JE4EEE Spring 10303001023 1
29 |PRALIE Limit Ring 10102004010 1| 73 |Hafi Hoop 10401008007 1
30 | NENLL 265X 2 |Spring 26.5X 2 30304003 1| 74 |MFHEM8 Side Handle M8 21201001051 1
31 |Wh%E Piston 10306003001 L | 75 |[fHUREIMS NUT M8 30501054 1
32 [IGZEOTLE 14. 3 X3 0 RING 14.3X3 10102003043 L | 76 [bsR Gauge 21201003008 1
33 |RHL Cylinder 10306004001 1| 77 |EBURETSTAX 12 Screw ST4X 12 30202016 2
34 |SETHYH 12X 18X 1.2 |washer 12X 18X 1.2 30403009 2

35 |G Cylinder Pin 30701002 1

36 |SCHAE stand bush 10306002012 1

3T |4 stand 10209004002 1

38 | dtE Seal Ring 10102003042 1

39 |HhAKOIE 23 5% 2.5 Bearing 0 Ring 23.5x2.5 (10102003032 1

40 |fhA&609-2RS Bearing 609-2RS 30103059 1

41 |§E1 Armature 10502001046 1

42 |fhA&607-2RS bearing 607-2RS 30103037 1

43 | Py Shaft Pin 10301003002 1

44 /R Small Spring 10303001026 1

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




	722302爆炸图
	722302爆炸图清单

